18
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-1
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
  = “Most Popular”Regulator – Standard
SR2
Specifications

Note: 1.75" dia. (44.5 mm) hole required for panel mounting
(order panel nut separately).
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
0 to 125 PSIG
(0 to 8.6 bar)
0 to 60 PSIG
(0 to 4.1 bar)
0 to 250 PSIG
(0 to 17.2 bar)
Relieving 1/2 SR2-04-LA00 SR2-04-KA00 SR2-04-MA00
Non-Relieving 1/2 SR2-04-YA00 SR2-04-XA00 SR2-04-ZA00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Regulator – Standard SR2
Ai
r-